
110 E. Patrick St, Frederick, MD 21701
(301) 600-2066

Mon - Fri 9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
www.frederickliteracy.org
info@frederickliteracy.org

REGISTER HERE

All volunteers must be over the
age of 18 and live or work in

Frederick County, MD. 

We are seeking volunteers to be trained as tutors for our one-to-one/small group tutoring program. In
addition, we are also seeking volunteers with teaching experience and/or experience working with English
Language Learners to lead ESL classes that will meet weekly for 60-90 minutes for 10-12 weeks. Classes
are currently in-person and virtual on Zoom.

Volunteer Information Sessions 

Wednesday, June 18, 11AM-12PM Online

Monday, June 30, 7-8PM Online

Wednesday, July 16, 12-1PM Online

Thursday, August 7, 7-8PM Online

Friday, August 22, 10-11AM Online

Tuesday, September 2, 7-8PM Online

Become A Tutor!
Summer 2025

Experienced tutor trainers help prepare you to tutor an adult English Language Learner or Basic Literacy
(native English speaker) student. Must complete a Volunteer Information Session before attending a
Tutor Training Workshop.

Tutor Training Workshops

Monday, July 21; Wednesday, July 23; and Monday, July 28
@ 6:30 - 8:30 PM (Must attend all three sessions) Online

Tuesday, Sept. 9; Thursday, Sept. 11; and Tuesday, Sept. 16
@ 6:30 - 8:30 PM (Must attend all three sessions) Online

https://www.frederickliteracy.org/volunteer/volunteer-inquiry-registration-form/

